
Form for Filing Rate Schedules 

SOUTH KENTUCKY R.E.C.C. 
SOMERSET, KENTUCKY 42501 

FOR: CONTRACT DATED 6/24/88 
8TH REVISED SHEET 
CANCELLING 7TH REVISED 
SHEET 

WALMART - MONTICELLO, KY 

RATES PER MONTH: (Contract - Rate 14) 

Consumer Charge ............................................. . 
Pulse Charge .................................................... . 

Total Consumer Charge .................................. . 

Demand Charge: 

Demand per KW .................................. . 

Energy Charge: 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Over 

3,500 KWH per Month @ ....... . 
6,500 KWH per Month @ ....... . 

140,000 KWH per Month @ ....... . 
150,000 KWH per Month @ ....... . 
300,000 KWH per Month @ ... .... . 

MINIMUM MONTHLY BILL ................................... . 

* SPECIAL CONTRACT * 

$ 11.20 
$ 10.05 

$ 21.25 

$ 6.00 

$ 0.03825 
$ 0.03655 
$ 0.03328 
$ 0.03315 
$ 0.03305 

$240.00 

TERMS OF PAYMENT: The stated rates are net. If payment is not made by the due date, the 
current month charges shall be increased by 5%. 

DATE OF ISSUE: AUGUST 7, 1995 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIOr. 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JUL 2 6 1995 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 . 
SECTION 9 ( 1) 

BY: ~ (! · r,_J_ 
FOR nt'PIJBLlCiRVICE COMMISSION 

DATE EFFECTIVE: JULY 26, 1995 

Issued by au hority of an order of the Public Service Commission of U 
Kentucky in Case No. 94-400 dated July 26, 1995 q 

'~/ 
~ 


