SOUTH KENTUCKY R.E.C.C. SOMERSET, KENTUCKY 42501

Form for Filing Rate Schedules FOR: CONTRACT DATED 6/24/88 8TH REVISED SHEET

CANCELLING 7TH REVISED

SHEET

WALIFIANT	MONTICEI	LO, KY	* S	PECIAL	CONTRACT	*
RATES PER	MONTH:	(Contract - Rate 14)				
		hargee	\$	11.20 10.05		
	Total Consumer Charge			21.25		
Demand Ch	arge:					
	Demand per	KW	\$	6.00		
Energy Ch	arge:					
	First	3,500 KWH per Month @	\$	0.03825		
	Next	6,500 KWH per Month @	\$	0.03655		
	Next	140,000 KWH per Month @		0.03328		
	Next	150,000 KWH per Month @	\$	0.03315		
	Over	300,000 KWH per Month @	\$	0.03305		
	омтит.у вт	LL	\$	240.00		

current month charges shall be increased by 5%.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

JUL 26 1995

PURSU/ANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)

BY: Onden C. Neel FOR THE PUBLIC DERVICE COMMISSION

DATE	OF	ISSUE:	AUGUST 7	, 1995	DATE	EFFECTIVE:	JULY	26,	1995
ISSU	ED 1	BY K	ith In	loan		GENERAL	MANAGE	R &	C.E.O.

Issued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. _____94-400 ____ dated ___July 26, 1995 _.